
Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ExRdg MusTH ES GrSp HI Info Ora Poet POI Pro STY Total Place

Moorhead (C) 56 27 24 41 41 71 53 72 78 68 65 46 28 57 43 770 1

St. Cloud Tech (K) 0 19 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 33 29 7 26 27 0 147 2

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton (I) 10 8 14 3 23 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 26 104 3

Melrose (A) 0 28 0 8 12 0 0 0 0 3 0 14 0 8 10 83 4

Detroit Lakes (H) 8 0 5 16 18 12 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 15 82 5

Park Rapids (B) 18 3 27 10 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 75 6

Alexandria Area High School (J) 9 0 13 13 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 7 6 65 7

ROCORI High SChool (F) 0 13 8 0 3 0 0 12 7 0 0 15 0 0 5 63 8

Hawley (L) 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 4 11 0 0 0 44 9

Morris (G) 7 10 0 17 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 43 10

Herman-Norcross Community School (E) 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11

Fergus Falls (D) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Park Rapids Bobby Bruce Varsity 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.3333 1

B2 Park Rapids Myah Schultz Varsity 5 (94) 3 (97) 1 (95) 9 1.53 3.7843 9

C1 Moorhead Abram Sand Varsity 1 (100) 2 (97) 2 (99) 5 2.00 3.4222 3

C2 Moorhead Lauren Cartwright Varsity 2 (98) 3 (96) 1 (100) 6 1.83 3.2917 5

C3 Moorhead Evyn Judisch Varsity 3 (95) 4 (94) 2 (96) 9 1.08 3.5000 10

C4 Moorhead Madelyn Smith Varsity 2 (99) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 1.83 3.3333 6

C5 Moorhead Bridget McManamon Varsity 1 (99) 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 2.50 3.3958 2

E1 Herman-Norcross Community School Caroline Rimel Varsity 4 (93) 3 (94) 5 (89) 12 0.78 3.8000 18

G1 Morris Caitlin Wilts Varsity 4 (97) 2 (97) 1 (98) 7 1.75 3.4792 7

G2 Morris Carly Wohlers Varsity 5 (93) 4 (93) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.4815 22

H1 Detroit Lakes Molly Triggs Varsity 3 (97) 2 (97) 5 (90) 10 1.03 3.3750 11

H2 Detroit Lakes Rachel Bolar Novice 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (91) 15 0.60 2.8444 23

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Caleb Hougland Varsity 4 (95) 5 (90) 3 (92) 12 0.78 3.4375 17

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alex Kelso Varsity 1 (98) 1 (99) 4 (95) 6 2.25 3.6250 4

I4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Drew Sivertson Novice 5 (93) 5 (91) 4 (92) 14 0.65 3.1875 21

I5 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Ellie Dalman Novice 5 (90) 5 (90) 2 (93) 12 0.90 3.4444 15

I6 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Ryan Schlchting Novice 5 (95) 5 (88) 5 (91) 15 0.60 3.3125 24

J1 Alexandria Area High School Claire Wilmesmeier Varsity 3 (98) 2 (98) 3 (96) 8 1.16 3.4167 8

J2 Alexandria Area High School Regan Peterson Varsity 5 (91) 3 (95) 3 (95) 11 12 0.86 3.5417 12

K1 St. Cloud Tech Will Anderson Novice 2 (97) 5 (92) 5 (93) 12 0.90 3.1250 14

K2 St. Cloud Tech Harrison Huber Novice 5 (94) 5 (91) 4 (90) 14 0.65 3.0222 20

K3 St. Cloud Tech Emma Rogoman Novice 2 (97) 5 (90) 4 (94) 11 13 0.95 3.8333 13

L1 Hawley Erin Cain Varsity 3 (95) 4 (94) 5 (91) 12 0.78 3.2444 16

L2 Hawley Hannah Christensen Novice 4 (94) 4 (93) 5 (87) 13 0.70 3.6000 19

L3 Hawley Maddy Mumm Novice 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.4259 25
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Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Michael Salzl Varsity 1 (100) 5 (92) 1 (99) 7 2.20 3.5098 5

A2 Melrose Delaney Anderson Varsity 1 (99) 3 (97) 5 (92) 9 6 1.53 3.6481 6

A3 Melrose Katie Lambrecht Varsity 4 (94) 2 (98) 4 (96) 10 1.00 3.6667 9

B1 Park Rapids Andrew Baldwin Varsity 5 (89) 4 (93) 2 (95) 11 11 0.95 3.4510 11

C1 Moorhead Allison Hanson Varsity 4 (94) 2 (96) 3 (94) 9 8 1.08 3.5686 8

C2 Moorhead Val Chavez Varsity 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 (97) 5 2.33 3.8125 2

C3 Moorhead Carter Wolf Varsity 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.1852 19

C4 Moorhead Beth Teiken Novice 3 (95) 5 (94) 5 (94) 13 0.73 3.4118 14

C5 Moorhead Katie Gerlach Novice 2 (96) 4 (96) 5 (90) 11 12 0.95 3.6667 12

F1 ROCORI High SChool Brynn Sauer Varsity 2 (99) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 3 1.50 3.6078 3

F3 ROCORI High SChool Jane Klemek Varsity 5 (93) 5 (95) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.2963 20

G1 Morris Jacob Grunklee Varsity 3 (94) 1 (99) 2 (98) 6 4 1.83 3.7593 4

H1 Detroit Lakes Najmiya Abdurahmonova Novice 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (95) 15 0.60 3.1111 18

H2 Detroit Lakes Caleb Mckenzie Novice 5 (88) 5 (94) 4 (93) 14 0.65 3.4444 15

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jerad Nelson Varsity 3 (97) 3 (97) 3 (97) 9 7 0.99 3.5882 7

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Lauryn Sauer Novice 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.60 3.0784 17

K1 St. Cloud Tech Lily Anderson Varsity 2 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 4 2.50 3.7647 1

K2 St. Cloud Tech Sam Lueck Novice 5 (91) 5 (93) 1 (96) 11 1.40 3.6111 10

L1 Hawley Ryan Sprenger Varsity 5 (92) 4 (96) 5 (91) 14 0.65 3.6078 16

L2 Hawley Joseph Andreen Novice 4 (93) 3 (95) 4 (95) 11 0.83 3.2745 13
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Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Aryana Chellgren Varsity 4 (94) 3 (97) 3 (96) 10 0.91 3.2889 13

B1 Park Rapids Trinah Szafranski Varsity 1 (99) 4 (94) 1 (99) 6 4 2.25 3.7556 4

B2 Park Rapids Madison Malzahn Varsity 3 (96) 1 (99) 1 (97) 5 2.33 3.7556 2

B3 Park Rapids Bobby Bruce Varsity 2 (98) 2 (99) 3 (97) 7 9 1.33 3.4000 9

C1 Moorhead Margarita Oleynik Varsity 2 (97) 2 (97) 4 (94) 8 1.25 3.4444 10

C2 Moorhead Alexa Girard Novice 4 (94) 4 (96) 4 (95) 12 0.75 3.1111 17

C3 Moorhead Signe Johnson Varsity 3 (97) 5 (94) 2 (97) 10 1.03 3.3556 12

C4 Moorhead Devon Solwold Varsity 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.5778 1

E1 Herman-Norcross Community School Savannah Turner Varsity 5 (90) 4 (94) 5 (90) 14 0.65 3.4222 19

F1 ROCORI High SChool Jenna Barker Varsity 1 (99) 3 (98) 3 (95) 7 1.66 3.2222 7

F2 ROCORI High SChool Skyla Sprague Novice 5 (95) 3 (96) 5 (93) 13 0.73 3.4000 18

H1 Detroit Lakes Lacey Ballard Varsity 2 (98) 3 (96) 2 (98) 7 8 1.33 3.4000 8

H2 Detroit Lakes Maren Goldstein Novice 3 (96) 5 (95) 4 (96) 12 0.78 3.0889 16

H3 Detroit Lakes Dillon Spurlin Novice 5 (92) 2 (97) 5 (92) 12 0.90 3.4222 15

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Michaila Hicks Varsity 4 (94) 2 (98) 1 (99) 7 1.75 3.3111 5

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Tyler Sylliassen Varsity 3 (95) 4 (96) 3 (97) 10 0.91 3.4000 14

I3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Samantha Bladow Novice 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 0.60 2.7333 20

I4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Fia Lopez Novice 5 (90) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 0.60 3.5333 24

J1 Alexandria Area High School Paige Mackedanz Varsity 1 (99) 1 (98) 4 (94) 6 3 2.25 3.4444 3

J2 Alexandria Area High School Myra Nelson Varsity 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.0444 22

K2 St. Cloud Tech Preccious Carpenter Novice 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (92) 15 0.60 2.9556 21

L1 Hawley Derrek Christensen Varsity 4 (94) 1 (100) 2 (98) 7 1.75 3.4889 6

L2 Hawley Lauren Wander Varsity 2 (98) 5 (94) 2 (96) 9 1.20 3.2222 11

L3 Hawley Sophie Helgeson Novice 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.2222 23
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Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Recips
Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Melrose
Hannah Miller and Logan 

Hinnenkamp
Varsity 2

(97)

2
(96)

4 (97) 8 8 1.25 3.6296 8

B1 Park Rapids Peter Van Batavia and Noah Schulz Varsity 4
(93)

4
(94)

3 (98) 11 9 0.83 3.8519 9

B2 Park Rapids Coral Johnson and Myah Schultz Varsity 1
(99)

4
(94)

3 (98) 8 7 1.58 3.4630 7

C1 Moorhead Levi Seidel and Luke Seidel Varsity 1
(99)

1
(97)

2 (99) 4 1 2.50 3.8148 1

C2 Moorhead Abby Dahlberg and Sean Dahlberg Varsity 2
(98)

1
(97)

1 (99) 4 2 2.50 3.8148 2

C3 Moorhead Kaden Moszer and Sophia Klindt Novice 2
(98)

3
(95)

1
(100)

6 1.83 3.7222 4

E1
Herman-Norcross Community 

School
MacKenzie Gunderson and Samantha 

Hilbrand
Varsity 5

(91)

5
(93)

5 (92) 15 0.60 3.5741 21

E2
Herman-Norcross Community 

School
Kilee Blume and James Drewicke Novice 5

(91)

5
(90)

5 (94) 15 0.60 3.4630 19

G1 Morris
Kate Folkman and Alyna 

Kleinwolterink
Varsity 3

(97)

5
(92)

3 (96) 11 10 0.86 3.6667 10

G2 Morris Agnes Dieter and Annie Brandt Varsity 1
(98)

5
(91)

2 (99) 8 6 1.70 3.7222 6

H1 Detroit Lakes Seth Nelson and Anna Hokanson Varsity 4
(96)

1
(98)

1
(100)

6 2.25 3.7037 3

H2 Detroit Lakes Maddie Hagen and Alex Swanson Varsity 4
(92)

4
(94)

4 (97) 12 11 0.75 3.4815 11

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Caleb Hougland and Alex Kelso Varsity 5
(87)

2
(97)

5 (95) 12 12 0.90 3.4815 12

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Hailee Stevens and River Buzalsky Novice 5
(90)

5
(91)

5 (94) 15 0.60 3.4815 20

I3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Madi Haugen and Reegan Weitnamer Novice 5
(91)

5
(92)

5 (93) 15 0.60 3.2963 18

J1 Alexandria Area High School Paige Mackedanz and Kylee Johnson Varsity 3
(95)

2
(96)

2 (97) 7 1.33 3.8519 5

J2 Alexandria Area High School Tristin Heald and Abigail Eck Varsity 5
(93)

5
(93)

5 (95) 15 0.60 3.1111 17

J3 Alexandria Area High School
Cody Capouch and Dylan 

Wichtendahl
Varsity 5

(92)

3
(95)

5 (96) 13 0.73 3.5926 15

L1 Hawley Kaitlyn Kluck and Nicole Kluck Varsity 3
(95)

5
(92)

5 (96) 13 0.73 3.5000 14

L2 Hawley Parker Erickson and Hayley Bercier Varsity 5
(92)

3
(95)

5 (93) 13 0.73 3.1667 13

L3 Hawley Brogan Ludwig and Garner Moe Varsity 5
(89)

5
(93)

4 (95) 14 0.65 3.6111 16
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Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Extemp. Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Gina Holdvogt Varsity 2 (97) 1 (100) 2 (98) 5 2.00 3.8627 3

C1 Moorhead Annie Nickell Varsity 4 (92) 2 (99) 5 (93) 11 0.95 3.3958 16

C2 Moorhead Megan Duchene Varsity 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (97) 3 3.00 3.5417 1

C3 Moorhead Amanda Herzog Varsity 2 (97) 1 (99) 3 (96) 6 1.83 3.5111 4

C4 Moorhead Alex Seigel Novice 5 (93) 5 (94) 4 (94) 14 0.65 3.4167 22

C5 Moorhead Emma McFeely Novice 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.2745 25

C6 Moorhead Abbie Clapp Varsity 3 (96) 3 (97) 2 (96) 8 1.16 3.1569 7

C7 Moorhead Lauren Graftaas Varsity 4 (95) 5 (95) 1 (99) 10 1.45 3.1961 9

D1 Fergus Falls Alicia Niblock Varsity 5 (94) 5 (93) 2 (96) 12 0.90 3.4706 17

E1 Herman-Norcross Community School Caroline Rimel Varsity 4 (95) 2 (98) 4 (94) 10 1.00 3.4510 12

F1 ROCORI High SChool Jayda Woods Varsity 5 (94) 1 (99) 5 (94) 11 14 1.40 3.3333 14

F2 ROCORI High SChool Kaitlyn Reinhardt Varsity 2 (97) 5 (93) 3 (95) 10 1.03 3.9216 11

F3 ROCORI High SChool Katrina Andrusick Novice 3 (94) 3 (96) 4 (94) 10 0.91 3.3111 13

H1 Detroit Lakes Aurora Eckberg Varsity 2 (95) 4 (96) 1 (97) 7 1.75 3.6863 5

H2 Detroit Lakes Molly Triggs Varsity 3 (96) 4 (96) 2 (97) 9 1.08 3.2549 8

H3 Detroit Lakes Ellie Kalbarer Novice 5 (93) 3 (97) 5 (93) 13 0.73 3.2222 18

H4 Detroit Lakes Juliana Orner Novice 5 (91) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.5098 26

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Michaila Hicks Varsity 1 (99) 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 2.50 3.3333 2

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Cionor Speer Varsity 1 (98) 4 (95) 3 (96) 8 1.58 3.6275 6

I3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Lily Otte Varsity 5 (91) 5 (93) 4 (95) 14 0.65 3.2157 21

I4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton McKayla Buchwitz Novice 4 (95) 5 (94) 5 (92) 14 0.65 3.6667 24

I6 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Mikah Lizotte Novice 5 (93) 4 (95) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.6275 23

J1 Alexandria Area High School Ashley Andres Varsity 1 (98) 5 (91) 5 (91) 11 15 1.40 3.8431 15

K1 St. Cloud Tech Julia Geller Novice 5 (92) 3 (97) 5 (92) 13 0.73 3.5294 20

K2 St. Cloud Tech Kaityln Klontz Novice 3 (96) 5 (94) 5 (91) 13 0.73 3.3889 19

K3 St. Cloud Tech Emily Guo Novice 5 (90) 2 (98) 3 (95) 10 1.03 3.4222 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Musical Theater

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Kalie Klaphake 5 (93) 5 (96) 3 (98) 13 0.73 3.0256 21

A2 Melrose Mark Budde/Aryana Chellgren 4 (93) 4 (93) 5 (90) 13 0.70 2.9048 23

B1 Park Rapids Myah Schulz 3 (97) 4 (96) 2 (99) 9 1.08 3.4444 14

C1 Moorhead Ariana Grollman/Izzy Larson 2 (98) 1 (98) 1 (100) 4 2.50 3.4615 2

C10 Moorhead Val Chavez/Carter Wolfe 5 (95) 5 (94) 5 (96) 15 0.60 2.7436 26

C2 Moorhead Devon Solwold/Levi Sediel 1 (99) 1 (99) 4 (94) 6 2.25 3.3810 5

C3 Moorhead Signe Johnson/McKensie Bedore 2 (97) 2 (96) 1 (98) 5 3 2.00 3.1111 3

C4 Moorhead Sarah Schulz 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.00 3.0556 1

C5 Moorhead Alex Church 4 (95) 1 (99) 2 (99) 7 1.75 3.3889 9

C6 Moorhead Annie Nickell 1 (99) 3 (97) 2 (98) 6 1.83 3.2619 6

C7 Moorhead Hannah Maki/Noel Kangas 3 (96) 1 (100) 2 (97) 6 1.83 3.4872 7

C8 Moorhead Lance Morlock 2 (98) 2 (98) 5 (93) 9 1.20 2.9167 12

C9 Moorhead Abram Sand 3 (97) 3 (96) 5 (94) 11 0.86 2.9444 17

F1 ROCORI High SChool Aerajean Moscho 5 (91) 5 (95) 3 (96) 13 0.73 2.8810 20

F2 ROCORI High SChool Katrina Andrusick 4 (95) 3 (98) 3 (96) 10 0.91 3.0714 16

G1 Morris Alyna Kleinwolterink 5 (94) 5 (95) 3 (95) 13 0.73 2.6667 19

G2 Morris Agnes Dieter 2 (98) 4 (96) 3 (97) 9 1.08 3.2308 13

G3 Morris Kate Folkman 3 (95) 2 (98) 4 (97) 9 1.08 3.5385 15

G4 Morris Maria Schneider 5 (94) 4 (97) 5 (92) 14 0.65 3.0222 24

H1 Detroit Lakes Sarah Larson 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 1.50 3.3333 8

J1 Alexandria Area High School Claire Wilmesmeier 5 (92) 5 (92) 4 (95) 14 0.65 3.0714 25

J2 Alexandria Area High School Myra Nelson 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.1905 27

J3 Alexandria Area High School Paige Mackedanz 1 (99) 3 (95) 1 (100) 5 4 2.33 3.3333 4

L1 Hawley Andraya Parenteau 1 (98) 3 (97) 4 (95) 8 1.58 3.1905 11

L2 Hawley Lauren Wander 4 (96) 2 (99) 1 (100) 7 1.75 3.7143 10

L3 Hawley Garner Moe 4 (95) 4 (95) 4 (94) 12 0.75 3.0278 18

M1 Park Christian Sarah Herlihy 3 (96) 5 (95) 5 (94) 13 0.73 3.1429 22
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Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Park Rapids Katelynn Warmbold Varsity 4 (97) 3 (95) 2 (95) 9 1.08 3.3333 4

C1 Moorhead Quinn Kupec Varsity 1 (97) 2 (97) 1 (97) 4 2.50 3.2222 1

C2 Moorhead Keith Larson Varsity 1 (100) 2 (97) 3 (94) 6 1.83 4.0667 3

C3 Moorhead Bridget McManamon Novice 2 (96) 1 (98) 1 (99) 4 2.50 3.6667 2

C4 Moorhead Ian Manning Novice 5 (95) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.9111 11

C5 Moorhead Simon Beach Novice 2 (99) 5 (93) 3 (94) 10 1.03 3.7111 6

C6 Moorhead Hannah Hendrickson Varsity 5 (92) 3 (96) 4 (92) 12 0.78 3.2222 10

H1 Detroit Lakes Anna Schumacher Varsity 3 (95) 5 (91) 4 (93) 12 9 0.78 3.1333 9

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Seth Tuders Varsity 4 (93) 1 (98) 5 (90) 10 1.45 3.3556 5

J1 Alexandria Area High School Dylan Wichtendahl Varsity 5 (90) 8 (80) 8 (80) 21 0.44 3.5111 12

L1 Hawley George Pasche Varsity 3 (98) 4 (94) 5 (91) 12 8 0.78 3.1333 8

L2 Hawley Ethan Petersen Varsity 5 (90) 4 (95) 2 (96) 11 0.95 3.7333 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Park Rapids Wyatt Soderberg Varsity 5 (92) 3 (94) 2 (97) 10 1.03 3.0000 9

B2 Park Rapids Amber Schroeder Varsity 3 (96) 4 (94) 2 (97) 9 1.08 2.8611 8

B3 Park Rapids Daisy Sharp Varsity 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 0.60 2.5897 15

C1 Moorhead Carolyn Solberg Varsity 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.2308 1

C2 Moorhead Miah Lee Varsity 2 (98) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 5 1.83 3.1795 5

C3 Moorhead Annie Bahe Varsity 4 (95) 2 (98) 3 (96) 9 1.08 2.7222 7

C4 Moorhead Sam Stein Varsity 1 (98) 3 (96) 1 (99) 5 2.33 3.6364 3

C5 Moorhead Hannah Papenfuss Varsity 2 (97) 2 (98) 4 (95) 8 1.25 3.1282 6

C6 Moorhead Maryn Cella Varsity 2 (97) 1 (99) 1 (99) 4 2.50 3.5278 2

F1 ROCORI High SChool Anne Madeson Varsity 1 (99) 3 (97) 2 (98) 6 4 1.83 2.8974 4

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alyssa Ness Varsity 5 (94) 2 (97) 5 (94) 12 0.90 2.9167 12

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jaden Cutler Varsity 4 (92) 5 (91) 4 (93) 13 14 0.70 2.8485 14

J1 Alexandria Area High School Daniel Roers Varsity 3 (96) 5 (94) 3 (95) 11 0.86 2.7273 10

K2 St. Cloud Tech Victoria Anderson Novice 3 (96) 4 (95) 4 (95) 11 0.83 2.8611 11

L1 Hawley Brogan Ludwig Varsity 4 (95) 4 (93) 5 (91) 13 13 0.70 2.7436 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Mark Budde Varsity 1 (99) 5 (93) 5 (93) 11 1.40 2.8889 17

B1 Park Rapids Coral Johnson Varsity 5 (91) 3 (97) 4 (96) 12 0.78 2.7111 20

B2 Park Rapids Jonathan Holler Novice 4 (92) 4 (96) 5 (92) 13 0.70 3.2889 24

B3 Park Rapids Katelynn Warmbold Varsity 3 (95) 2 (98) 4 (95) 9 1.08 3.1795 14

C1 Moorhead Ariana Grollman Varsity 1 (98) 3 (96) 3 (97) 7 7 1.66 3.2308 7

C2 Moorhead Matt Rosson Varsity 3 (96) 2 (98) 2 (98) 7 8 1.33 3.2778 8

C3 Moorhead Ian Bahe Varsity 3 (93) 1 (99) 2 (97) 6 1.83 3.1538 6

C4 Moorhead Ella Halgrimson Varsity 2 (97) 3 (96) 1 (99) 6 1.83 3.1190 5

C5 Moorhead Alex Church Varsity 2 (94) 1 (99) 2 (98) 5 2.00 3.1905 3

C6 Moorhead Skyler Klostriech Varsity 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.5128 2

C7 Moorhead Carter Martinson Varsity 2 (98) 2 (98) 1 (99) 5 2.00 3.3810 4

E1 Herman-Norcross Community School James Drewicke Novice 5 (90) 2 (98) 1 (98) 8 1.70 3.7111 9

F1 ROCORI High SChool Jordon Barker Varsity 3 (94) 4 (94) 4 (94) 11 0.83 2.8718 19

F2 ROCORI High SChool Alex Holen Varsity 1 (99) 3 (97) 5 (95) 9 1.53 3.4048 10

F3 ROCORI High SChool Austin Hiltner Varsity 4 (94) 1 (99) 4 (94) 9 1.50 3.4103 11

G1 Morris Maria Schneider Varsity 2 (96) 2 (98) 5 (96) 9 1.20 3.3556 12

H1 Detroit Lakes Anna Hokanson Varsity 3 (95) 4 (94) 3 (97) 10 0.91 3.1190 16

H2 Detroit Lakes Davis Baana Novice 5 (93) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.3571 28

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Eve Lizotte Novice 4 (94) 5 (94) 2 (97) 11 0.95 3.5778 18

I3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Mercedes Dennis Varsity 4 (92) 4 (93) 5 (93) 13 0.70 2.8333 23

I4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Luke Sanderson Varsity 4 (92) 5 (95) 5 (93) 14 0.65 2.7619 25

I5 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Hayden Eilertson Novice 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (94) 15 0.60 3.0476 27

I6 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jacob Schoenborn Novice 5 (90) 5 (91) 4 (95) 14 0.65 3.5476 26

K1 St. Cloud Tech Jordan Imdiecke Novice 2 (97) 4 (96) 3 (97) 9 1.08 3.0714 13

K2 St. Cloud Tech Chloe Wruck Novice 5 (90) 5 (94) 3 (96) 13 0.73 3.5714 22

L1 Hawley Kaitlyn Kluck Varsity 5 (92) 3 (97) 2 (98) 10 1.03 3.3556 15

L2 Hawley Andraya Parenteau Varsity 1 (95) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.1333 1

L3 Hawley Alex Diaz Varsity 5 (91) 5 (95) 3 (95) 13 0.73 3.1429 21

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Informative

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Allison Funk Varsity 2 (97) 3 (96) 5 (94) 10 1.03 3.5625 13

A2 Melrose Emily Klassen Varsity 5 (94) 2 (98) 3 (97) 10 1.03 3.4630 12

C1 Moorhead Sarah Schulz Varsity 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.6471 1

C2 Moorhead Lance Morlock Varsity 3 (95) 3 (97) 2 (98) 8 1.16 3.6111 7

C3 Moorhead Casey Quaife Varsity 4 (94) 4 (95) 1 (98) 9 1.50 3.2917 9

C4 Moorhead Paige DiSpirito Varsity 2 (97) 5 (94) 1 (98) 8 1.70 3.5625 6

C5 Moorhead Jennie Hastings Varsity 3 (96) 2 (98) 4 (95) 9 1.08 3.0392 10

C6 Moorhead Regan Hart Novice 5 (94) 2 (98) 5 (93) 12 0.90 3.2292 17

C7 Moorhead Margaret Dickey Novice 1 (97) 4 (94) 2 (97) 7 5 1.75 3.4444 5

C8 Moorhead Anna Larson Novice 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 (96) 5 2.33 3.7222 2

F1 ROCORI High SChool Aerajean Moscho Varsity 5 (91) 2 (98) 4 (95) 11 16 0.95 3.2745 16

F2 ROCORI High SChool Amy Bertram Novice 5 (93) 4 (96) 5 (95) 14 0.65 3.3333 22

F3 ROCORI High SChool Chandler Milligan Novice 5 (93) 4 (95) 5 (95) 14 0.65 3.9630 24

H1 Detroit Lakes Natalie Eidenschink Varsity 4 (95) 5 (92) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.3148 21

H2 Detroit Lakes Do Yeon Kim Varsity 5 (92) 3 (97) 1 (99) 9 1.53 3.9074 8

H3 Detroit Lakes Jenna Seaberg Varsity 3 (96) 5 (93) 5 (94) 13 0.73 3.3725 18

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alexa Oswald Varsity 4 (95) 5 (93) 2 (98) 11 15 0.95 3.4815 15

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Julia Riegert Varsity 3 (96) 5 (95) 5 (93) 13 0.73 3.7222 20

I3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Chris Anderson Novice 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.6863 27

I4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Grace Arends Novice 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (94) 15 0.60 3.6111 25

I5 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Grace Mikish Varsity 5 (94) 5 (93) 4 (96) 14 0.65 3.8824 23

K1 St. Cloud Tech Preccious Carpenter Novice 1 (98) 3 (96) 3 (96) 7 4 1.66 3.5686 4

K2 St. Cloud Tech Davin Kim Novice 4 (95) 1 (99) 5 (94) 10 1.45 3.3958 11

K3 St. Cloud Tech Audrey Long Varsity 2 (96) 1 (99) 2 (97) 5 2.00 3.7059 3

K4 St. Cloud Tech Will Galler Novice 2 (97) 5 (94) 4 (96) 11 14 0.95 3.3519 14

M1 Park Christian Paige Beach Varsity 5 (91) 5 (91) 3 (97) 13 0.73 3.4630 19

M2 Park Christian Elizabeth Krause Novice 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.6111 25

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Park Rapids Cora Willenbring Novice 5 (92) 5 (95) 5 (94) 15 0.60 3.5490 18

C1 Moorhead Jack Mullally Varsity 5 (94) 1 (99) 1 (99) 7 2.20 3.2222 5

C2 Moorhead Sophie Newcomb Varsity 2 (98) 3 (97) 3 (97) 8 1.16 3.3556 6

C3 Moorhead Camryn Hodny Varsity 3 (97) 2 (99) 1 (100) 6 3 1.83 3.2000 3

C4 Moorhead Jessemy Travers Varsity 2 (97) 2 (98) 5 (95) 9 8 1.20 3.3778 8

C5 Moorhead Katie Staiger Novice 1 (98) 4 (94) 4 (96) 9 7 1.50 3.0889 7

C6 Moorhead McKensie Bedore Varsity 1 (99) 1 (100) 2 (98) 4 2.50 3.1333 1

C7 Moorhead Luke Seidel Varsity 4 (95) 5 (90) 4 (95) 13 0.70 3.0222 16

D2 Fergus Falls Erica Wahlund Varsity 5 (93) 3 (96) 5 (92) 13 0.73 3.4706 14

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jasmine Olson Varsity 3 (94) 5 (95) 5 (91) 13 0.73 3.6471 15

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alicia Ciak Varsity 3 (96) 1 (98) 1 (96) 5 2.33 3.9412 2

J1 Alexandria Area High School Keyanna Barker Varsity 5 (91) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.7255 19

K1 St. Cloud Tech Kylee Brimsek Novice 2 (96) 5 (93) 5 (92) 12 0.90 3.9020 11

K2 St. Cloud Tech Victoria Anderson Novice 1 (97) 3 (96) 2 (95) 6 4 1.83 3.8039 4

K3 St. Cloud Tech Mulki Ali Varsity 5 (94) 4 (96) 2 (99) 11 0.95 3.4444 10

K4 St. Cloud Tech Lily Anderson Varsity 4 (96) 2 (97) 4 (93) 10 1.00 3.3922 9

L1 Hawley Kelso Anderson Varsity 4 (93) 5 (93) 3 (97) 12 0.78 3.2917 13

L2 Hawley Amelie Buerger Varsity 5 (95) 4 (96) 3 (94) 12 0.78 3.2745 12

M1 Park Christian Sarah Herlihy Varsity 5 (90) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.5294 17

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Hannah Miller Varsity 1 (100) 1 (100) 3 (96) 5 5 2.33 3.3333 5

C1 Moorhead Izzy Larson Varsity 2 (98) 2 (99) 1 (99) 5 4 2.00 3.3333 4

C2 Moorhead Lauren Graftaas Varsity 3 (97) 3 (95) 3 (96) 9 13 0.99 3.3333 13

C3 Moorhead Lexi Francis Varsity 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.8810 1

C4 Moorhead Katherine Leiseth Novice 2 (98) 4 (95) 2 (97) 8 11 1.25 3.5111 11

C5 Moorhead Matias Kaijomaa Varsity 2 (98) 5 (92) 5 (95) 12 0.90 3.1190 18

C6 Moorhead Mason Pickar Varsity 1 (100) 2 (98) 1 (100) 4 2 2.50 3.4375 2

D1 Fergus Falls Christine Harrington Varsity 4 (95) 2 (98) 2 (98) 8 10 1.25 2.9778 10

E1 Herman-Norcross Community School Lillian Olson Novice 3 (95) 5 (94) 5 (91) 13 0.73 3.5000 22

F1 ROCORI High SChool Ashlee Gibson Varsity 1 (99) 4 (94) 4 (95) 9 14 1.50 3.2667 14

F2 ROCORI High SChool Lily Brutger Novice 4 (95) 1 (99) 3 (96) 8 9 1.58 3.2500 9

F4 ROCORI High SChool Raquel Woods Novice 5 (93) 5 (92) 4 (94) 14 0.65 3.1389 27

F5 ROCORI High SChool Jenna Barker Varsity 1 (99) 1 (100) 2 (98) 4 3 2.50 3.6889 3

G1 Morris Jolene Mcneill Varsity 4 (95) 5 (93) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.1333 26

H1 Detroit Lakes Sarah Larson Varsity 5 (94) 3 (97) 5 (92) 13 0.73 3.1250 21

H2 Detroit Lakes Anna Nickolauson Varsity 5 (93) 2 (97) 3 (97) 10 1.03 3.5714 15

H3 Detroit Lakes Piper Van Steenwyk Varsity 4 (95) 4 (95) 3 (95) 11 0.83 3.2381 17

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Juliia Riegert Varsity 5 (94) 4 (94) 5 (91) 14 0.65 2.8810 24

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Kaitlin Siegert Varsity 5 (93) 2 (98) 4 (96) 11 0.95 3.2000 16

I3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alyssa Landsem Varsity 5 (92) 5 (94) 4 (94) 14 0.65 3.2667 28

I4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Maggie O'Hara Novice 5 (93) 5 (91) 4 (92) 14 0.65 2.8125 23

I6 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Monique Hansen Novice 4 (94) 5 (90) 5 (90) 14 0.65 3.0476 25

I7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Allison Van Dyke Novice 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.0000 29

J1 Alexandria Area High School Kylee Johnson Varsity 2 (99) 3 (97) 2 (98) 7 1.33 3.1778 8

J2 Alexandria Area High School Marissa Senstad (Mari) Varsity 3 (96) 4 (95) 5 (93) 12 0.78 3.5778 19

K1 St. Cloud Tech Amaya Murray Varsity 2 (98) 5 (94) 1 (99) 8 12 1.70 3.2619 12

K2 St. Cloud Tech Emily Guo Varsity 3 (96) 3 (97) 1 (98) 7 1.66 3.1333 7

K4 St. Cloud Tech Ruth Roiland Novice 5 (92) 3 (97) 5 (94) 13 0.73 3.0417 20

L1 Hawley Torsten Haugen Varsity 3 (97) 1 (98) 2 (98) 6 1.83 3.5556 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Program Oral Interp

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Moorhead Annie Nickell Varsity 4 (96) 4 (96) 3 (98) 11 0.83 2.1111 4

C2 Moorhead Izzy Larson Varsity 1 (99) 3 (97) 2 (99) 6 1.83 2.6667 2

K1 St. Cloud Tech Georgina Simon Varsity 2 (98) 1 (99) 1 (100) 4 2.50 2.8889 1

K2 St. Cloud Tech Mulki Ali Varsity 3 (97) 2 (98) 4 (97) 9 1.08 2.3333 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Kalie Klaphake Varsity 3 (96) 3 (95) 1 (99) 7 1.66 3.3778 7

B1 Park Rapids Trinah Szafranski Varsity 3 (96) 3 (96) 4 (96) 10 0.91 3.0444 12

C1 Moorhead Delana Haglund Varsity 1 (99) 2 (99) 1 (99) 4 2.50 3.4667 2

C2 Moorhead Jessica Anderson Varsity 1 (99) 1 (100) 2 (98) 4 2.50 3.3778 1

C3 Moorhead Noel Kangas Varsity 5 (93) 2 (98) 3 (97) 10 1.03 3.3333 11

C4 Moorhead Dylan Stage Novice 2 (97) 3 (96) 4 (93) 9 9 1.08 3.5333 9

C5 Moorhead Jacob Fuder Varsity 2 (97) 2 (97) 1 (100) 5 2.00 3.6222 5

C6 Moorhead Katie Kasper Varsity 2 (98) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 1.83 3.3556 6

F1 ROCORI High SChool Amy Eisenschenk Varsity 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.2917 23

G1 Morris Samantha Dold Varsity 4 (95) 4 (93) 4 (95) 12 0.75 3.2500 16

H1 Detroit Lakes Maddie Hagen Varsity 2 (99) 4 (95) 2 (97) 8 1.25 3.8235 8

H3 Detroit Lakes Sarah Monson Varsity 5 (92) 2 (96) 5 (95) 12 0.90 3.1458 14

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Madi Warne Varsity 4 (95) 4 (95) 4 (94) 12 0.75 3.5417 17

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Tori Bugum Novice 5 (94) 4 (93) 5 (94) 14 0.65 3.1111 19

I3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton MacKenzie Brown Novice 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.1667 21

I4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Morghan Shell Novice 4 (97) 3 (94) 5 (94) 12 0.78 3.3922 15

J1 Alexandria Area High School Isabella Greathouse Varsity 3 (98) 5 (94) 3 (95) 11 0.86 3.2708 13

J2 Alexandria Area High School Marissa Senstad (Mari) Varsity 3 (96) 5 (92) 1 (98) 9 10 1.53 3.9020 10

K1 St. Cloud Tech Isaiah Hinnenkamp Varsity 1 (100) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 2.50 3.9412 4

K2 St. Cloud Tech Georgina Simon Varsity 1 (98) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 2.50 3.6444 3

K3 St. Cloud Tech Chloe Wruck Novice 5 (93) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 0.60 3.4792 24

L1 Hawley Halle Berg Novice 5 (94) 5 (91) 3 (96) 13 0.73 3.4902 18

L3 Hawley Aeron Taylor Novice 5 (90) 5 (91) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.1875 22

M1 Park Christian Kaylen Quanbeck Varsity 4 (94) 5 (90) 5 (91) 14 0.65 3.1250 20

M2 Park Christian Lizzy Young Novice 5 (93) 5 (91) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.6078 25

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Melrose Callie Schaefer Varsity 4 (96) 2 (98) 2 (98) 8 1.25 3.9815 6

C1 Moorhead Isaac Lenarz Varsity 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.9630 2

C2 Moorhead Hannah Maki Varsity 3 (95) 3 (97) 3 (96) 9 0.99 3.7222 8

C3 Moorhead Aubree Buysee Varsity 4 (95) 2 (98) 2 (97) 8 1.25 3.5556 5

C4 Moorhead Alyssa Haagenson Novice 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (97) 6 1.50 3.4630 4

F1 ROCORI High SChool Liz Boisjolie Varsity 2 (98) 5 (93) 5 (92) 12 0.90 3.7222 11

F2 ROCORI High SChool Taeler Jenniges Novice 4 (94) 5 (94) 5 (91) 14 0.65 3.5370 16

G1 Morris Katie Ohren Varsity 1 (99) 5 (95) 4 (94) 10 9 1.45 3.7593 9

H1 Detroit Lakes Seth Nelson Varsity 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.7593 1

H2 Detroit Lakes Sarah Kapphahn Novice 5 (95) 5 (92) 4 (94) 14 0.65 3.6667 17

I1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Shania Geiser Varsity 3 (96) 1 (99) 1 (98) 5 2.33 3.7778 3

I2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Destiny Meyer Varsity 3 (97) 3 (96) 4 (95) 10 10 0.91 3.6852 10

I3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Ashley John Varsity 2 (96) 3 (96) 3 (96) 8 1.16 3.7407 7

I4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Christine Klementson Novice 5 (92) 4 (96) 5 (94) 14 0.65 3.0185 13

I5 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Sabrina Olson Novice 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.5000 21

I6 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Grace Rames Novice 5 (93) 4 (95) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.4815 15

J1 Alexandria Area High School Amanda Brezina Varsity 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.3889 18

J2 Alexandria Area High School Sam Ellis Varsity 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.4630 20

J3 Alexandria Area High School Hannah Pilgrim Varsity 5 (90) 5 (94) 3 (96) 13 0.73 3.2593 12

K1 St. Cloud Tech Jayden Rea Novice 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.4259 19

L1 Hawley Halle Berg Novice 5 (91) 4 (95) 5 (91) 14 0.65 3.1296 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F4 L4 A2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Abram Sand Moorhead 1 (96) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 5 3.4222 2.00 1

B1 Bobby Bruce Park Rapids 2 (95) 2 (98) 4 (96) 8 1.25 3 3.3333 3.00 2

C2 Lauren Cartwright Moorhead 4 (93) 4 (94) 2 (98) 10 1.00 6 3.2917 1.83 3

C4 Madelyn Smith Moorhead 3 (94) 5 (93) 3 (97) 11 0.86 6 3.3333 1.83 4

C5 Bridget McManamon Moorhead 5 (91) 3 (95) 5 (95) 13 0.73 4 3.3958 2.50 5

I2 Alex Kelso Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (94) 15 0.60 6 3.6250 2.25 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team C8
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

H1 Molly Triggs Detroit Lakes 1 (99) 1 1.00 10 3.3750 1.03 1

G1 Caitlin Wilts Morris 2 (98) 2 0.50 7 3.4792 1.75 2

J1 Claire Wilmesmeier Alexandria Area High School 3 (97) 3 0.33 8 3.4167 1.16 3

C3 Evyn Judisch Moorhead 4 (96) 4 0.25 9 3.5000 1.08 4

B2 Myah Schultz Park Rapids 5 (95) 5 0.20 9 3.7843 1.53 5

J2 Regan Peterson Alexandria Area High School 5 (94) 5 0.20 11 3.5417 0.86 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C19 C4 D2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

K1 Lily Anderson St. Cloud Tech 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (97) 3 3.00 4 3.7647 2.50 1

C2 Val Chavez Moorhead 2 (97) 3 (97) 2 (96) 7 1.33 5 3.8125 2.33 2

F1 Brynn Sauer ROCORI High SChool 4 (95) 2 (98) 4 (93) 10 1.00 6 3.6078 1.50 3

A1 Michael Salzl Melrose 5 (94) 5 (95) 3 (95) 13 0.73 7 3.5098 2.20 4

A2 Delaney Anderson Melrose 3 (96) 5 (94) 5 (91) 13 0.73 9 3.6481 1.53 5

G1 Jacob Grunklee Morris 5 (93) 4 (96) 5 (92) 14 0.65 6 3.7593 1.83 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team F3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

I1 Jerad Nelson Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 1 (95) 1 1.00 9 3.5882 0.99 1

C5 Katie Gerlach Moorhead 2 (94) 2 0.50 11 3.6667 0.95 2

C1 Allison Hanson Moorhead 3 (93) 3 0.33 9 3.5686 1.08 3

A3 Katie Lambrecht Melrose 4 (92) 4 0.25 10 3.6667 1.00 4

K2 Sam Lueck St. Cloud Tech 5 (91) 5 0.20 11 5 3.6111 1.40 5

B1 Andrew Baldwin Park Rapids 5 (90) 5 0.20 11 6 3.4510 0.95 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 C7 K4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C4 Devon Solwold Moorhead
1 

(99)
1 

(100)
1 

(99)
3 3.00 3 3.5778 3.00 1

I1 Michaila Hicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
2 

(97)
2 (98)

4 

(94)
8 1.25 7 3.3111 1.75 2

J1 Paige Mackedanz
Alexandria Area High 

School

5 

(90)
3 (96)

2 

(97)
10 1.03 6 3.4444 2.25 3

B1 Trinah Szafranski Park Rapids
3 

(95)
5 (93)

3 

(95)
11 0.86 6 3.7556 2.25 4

B2 Madison Malzahn Park Rapids
4 

(94)
4 (95)

5 

(93)
13 0.70 5 3.7556 2.33 5

L1
Derrek 

Christensen 
Hawley

5 

(92)
5 (94)

5 

(92)
15 0.60 7 3.4889 1.75 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team I2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

F1 Jenna Barker ROCORI High SChool 1 (99) 1 1.00 7 3.2222 1.66 1

L2 Lauren Wander Hawley 2 (98) 2 0.50 9 3.2222 1.20 2

C3 Signe Johnson Moorhead 3 (96) 3 0.33 10 3.3556 1.03 3

H1 Lacey Ballard Detroit Lakes 4 (95) 4 0.25 7 3.4000 1.33 4

B3 Bobby Bruce Park Rapids 5 (93) 5 0.20 7 3.4000 1.33 5

C1 Margarita Oleynik Moorhead 5 (92) 5 0.20 8 3.4444 1.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K2 I3 F2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C2
Abby Dahlberg and Sean 

Dahlberg
Moorhead

1 
(99)

3 (98)
1 

(100)
5 2.33 4 3.8148 2.50 1

C1 Levi Seidel and Luke Seidel Moorhead
2 

(98)

1 

(100)
3 (98) 6 1.83 4 3.8148 2.50 2

J1
Paige Mackedanz and 

Kylee Johnson

Alexandria Area High 

School

3 

(97)
5 (95) 2 (99) 10 3 1.03 7 3.8519 1.33 3

C3
Kaden Moszer and Sophia 

Klindt
Moorhead

4 

(96)
2 (99) 4 (97) 10 4 1.00 6 3.7222 1.83 4

H1
Seth Nelson and Anna 

Hokanson
Detroit Lakes

5 

(95)
4 (96) 5 (96) 14 0.65 6 3.7037 2.25 5

G2
Agnes Dieter and Annie 

Brandt
Morris

5 

(93)
5 (94) 5 (95) 15 0.60 8 3.7222 1.70 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team D1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

A1
Hannah Miller and Logan 

Hinnenkamp
Melrose

1 

(99)
1 1.00 8 3.6296 1.25 1

G1
Kate Folkman and Alyna 

Kleinwolterink
Morris

2 
(98)

2 0.50 11 3.6667 0.86 2

B1 Peter Van Batavia and Noah Schulz Park Rapids
3 

(97)
3 0.33 11 3.8519 0.83 3

H2 Maddie Hagen and Alex Swanson Detroit Lakes
4 

(96)
4 0.25 12 3.4815 0.75 4

B2 Coral Johnson and Myah Schultz Park Rapids
5 

(95)
5 0.20 8 3.4630 1.58 5

I1 Caleb Hougland and Alex Kelso
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
5 

(94)
5 0.20 12 3.4815 0.90 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Extemp. Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C6 L3 C9
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C2 Megan Duchene Moorhead 3 (97) 1 (99) 2 (98) 6 1.83 3 3.5417 3.00 1

H1 Aurora Eckberg Detroit Lakes 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 (96) 7 1.75 7 3.6863 1.75 2

I1 Michaila Hicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 4 (96) 3 (97) 1 (99) 8 1.58 4 3.3333 2.50 3

A1 Gina Holdvogt Melrose 2 (98) 4 (95) 3 (97) 9 1.08 5 3.8627 2.00 4

C3 Amanda Herzog Moorhead 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (95) 15 0.60 6 3.5111 1.83 5

I2 Cionor Speer Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (90) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 0.60 8 3.6275 1.58 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team I2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C6 Abbie Clapp Moorhead 1 (98) 1 1.00 8 3.1569 1.16 1

C7 Lauren Graftaas Moorhead 2 (97) 2 0.50 10 3.1961 1.45 2

K3 Emily Guo St. Cloud Tech 3 (95) 3 0.33 10 3.4222 1.03 3

E1 Caroline Rimel Herman-Norcross Community School 4 (93) 4 0.25 10 3.4510 1.00 4

H2 Molly Triggs Detroit Lakes 5 (92) 5 0.20 9 3.2549 1.08 5

F2 Kaitlyn Reinhardt ROCORI High SChool 5 (91) 5 0.20 10 3.9216 1.03 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Musical Theater
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team I4 B2 B1 C18
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C4 Sarah Schulz Moorhead
2 

(98)
1 

(100)
1 

(99)
3 (97) 7 2.83 3 3.0556 3.00 1

C1
Ariana Grollman/Izzy 

Larson
Moorhead

1 

(99)
2 (98)

2 

(97)
2 (98) 7 2.50 4 3.4615 2.50 2

C2
Devon Solwold/Levi 

Sediel
Moorhead

3 

(97)
3 (95)

5 

(89)

1 

(100)
12 1.86 6 3.3810 2.25 3

H1 Sarah Larson Detroit Lakes
5 

(94)
4 (94)

3 

(95)
5 (91) 17 0.98 6 3.3333 1.50 4

C3
Signe Johnson/McKensie 

Bedore
Moorhead

4 

(96)
5 (88)

4 

(93)
5 (92) 18 0.90 5 3.1111 2.00 5

C6 Annie Nickell Moorhead
5 

(92)
5 (90)

5 

(92)
4 (95) 19 0.85 6 3.2619 1.83 6

J3 Paige Mackedanz
Alexandria Area 

High School

5 

(95)
5 (89)

5 

(91)
5 (93) 20 0.80 5 3.3333 2.33 7

C7
Hannah Maki/Noel 

Kangas
Moorhead

5 
(93)

5 (85)
5 

(90)
5 (90) 20 0.80 6 3.4872 1.83 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 C11 K6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Quinn Kupec Moorhead 2 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 4 2.50 4 3.2222 2.50 1

C3 Bridget McManamon Moorhead 1 (99) 5 (95) 2 (97) 8 1.70 4 3.6667 2.50 2

C5 Simon Beach Moorhead 3 (97) 2 (98) 5 (93) 10 1.03 10 3.7111 1.03 3

B1 Katelynn Warmbold Park Rapids 4 (96) 5 (94) 3 (96) 12 4 0.78 9 3.3333 1.08 4

C2 Keith Larson Moorhead 5 (95) 3 (97) 4 (95) 12 5 0.78 6 4.0667 1.83 5

I1 Seth Tuders Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (94) 4 (96) 5 (92) 14 0.65 10 3.3556 1.45 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C3 M1 C12
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Carolyn Solberg Moorhead 1 (100) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3 3.2308 3.00 1

C2 Miah Lee Moorhead 3 (98) 2 (97) 2 (98) 7 1.33 6 3.1795 1.83 2

C6 Maryn Cella Moorhead 2 (99) 3 (96) 3 (97) 8 1.16 4 3.5278 2.50 3

F1 Anne Madeson ROCORI High SChool 4 (97) 4 (94) 5 (94) 13 0.70 6 2.8974 1.83 4

C5 Hannah Papenfuss Moorhead 5 (94) 5 (93) 4 (96) 14 0.65 8 3.1282 1.25 5

C4 Sam Stein Moorhead 5 (96) 5 (91) 5 (95) 15 0.60 5 3.6364 2.33 6

C3 Annie Bahe Moorhead 5 (95) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 0.60 9 2.7222 1.08 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K1 C13 G2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C5 Alex Church Moorhead 1 (99) 2 (99) 3 1.50 5 3.1905 2.00 1

C7 Carter Martinson Moorhead 2 (98) 1 (100) 3 1.50 5 3.3810 2.00 2

C4 Ella Halgrimson Moorhead 3 (97) 4 (97) 7 0.58 6 3.1190 1.83 3

L2 Andraya Parenteau Hawley 5 (95) 3 (98) 8 0.53 3 3.1333 3.00 4

C6 Skyler Klostriech Moorhead 4 (96) 5 (96) 9 0.45 3 3.5128 3.00 5

C3 Ian Bahe Moorhead 5 (94) 5 (94) 10 0.40 6 3.1538 1.83 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team L2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Ariana Grollman Moorhead 1 (100) 1 1.00 7 3.2308 1.66 1

C2 Matt Rosson Moorhead 2 (99) 2 0.50 7 3.2778 1.33 2

G1 Maria Schneider Morris 3 (97) 3 0.33 9 3.3556 1.20 3

E1 James Drewicke Herman-Norcross Community School 4 (95) 4 0.25 8 3.7111 1.70 4

F2 Alex Holen ROCORI High SChool 5 (93) 5 0.20 9 3.4048 1.53 5

F3 Austin Hiltner ROCORI High SChool 5 (94) 5 0.20 9 3.4103 1.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Informative
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C10 J3 G3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Sarah Schulz Moorhead 1 (99) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 2.50 3 3.6471 3.00 1

K3 Audrey Long St. Cloud Tech 2 (98) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 1.83 5 3.7059 2.00 2

C8 Anna Larson Moorhead 3 (97) 3 (95) 2 (98) 8 1.16 5 3.7222 2.33 3

K1 Preccious Carpenter St. Cloud Tech 5 (95) 5 (93) 4 (96) 14 0.65 7 4 3.5686 1.66 4

C7 Margaret Dickey Moorhead 5 (94) 4 (94) 5 (94) 14 0.65 7 5 3.4444 1.75 5

C4 Paige DiSpirito Moorhead 4 (96) 5 (92) 5 (95) 14 0.65 8 3.5625 1.70 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team F1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C2 Lance Morlock Moorhead 1 (98) 1 1.00 8 3.6111 1.16 1

K2 Davin Kim St. Cloud Tech 2 (97) 2 0.50 10 3.3958 1.45 2

C5 Jennie Hastings Moorhead 3 (96) 3 0.33 9 3.0392 1.08 3

C3 Casey Quaife Moorhead 4 (95) 4 0.25 9 3.2917 1.50 4

H2 Do Yeon Kim Detroit Lakes 5 (93) 5 0.20 9 3.9074 1.53 5

A2 Emily Klassen Melrose 5 (92) 5 0.20 10 3.4630 1.03 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K5 C5 C14
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C3 Camryn Hodny Moorhead 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 6 3.2000 1.83 1

C2 Sophie Newcomb Moorhead 2 (98) 2 (97) 2 (98) 6 1.50 8 3.3556 1.16 2

C6 McKensie Bedore Moorhead 3 (97) 5 (94) 3 (97) 11 0.86 4 3.1333 2.50 3

C1 Jack Mullally Moorhead 4 (96) 4 (95) 4 (96) 12 0.75 7 3.2222 2.20 4

K2 Victoria Anderson St. Cloud Tech 5 (94) 3 (96) 5 (94) 13 0.73 6 3.8039 1.83 5

I2 Alicia Ciak Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (90) 5 (92) 5 (95) 15 0.60 5 3.9412 2.33 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team I7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

K3 Mulki Ali St. Cloud Tech 1 (97) 1 1.00 11 3.4444 0.95 1

K4 Lily Anderson St. Cloud Tech 2 (96) 2 0.50 10 3.3922 1.00 2

C4 Jessemy Travers Moorhead 3 (95) 3 0.33 9 3.3778 1.20 3

C5 Katie Staiger Moorhead 4 (94) 4 0.25 9 3.0889 1.50 4

L2 Amelie Buerger Hawley 5 (92) 5 0.20 12 5 3.2745 0.78 5

K1 Kylee Brimsek St. Cloud Tech 5 (91) 5 0.20 12 6 3.9020 0.90 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C21 C24 I9
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C6 Mason Pickar Moorhead 1 (99) 1 (99) 5 (94) 7 2.20 4 3.4375 2.50 1

A1 Hannah Miller Melrose 2 (98) 5 (94) 2 (97) 9 1.20 5 3.3333 2.33 2

C3 Lexi Francis Moorhead 3 (97) 3 (97) 4 (95) 10 3 0.91 3 3.8810 3.00 3

C1 Izzy Larson Moorhead 4 (96) 5 (93) 1 (98) 10 4 1.45 5 3.3333 2.00 4

L1 Torsten Haugen Hawley 5 (92) 2 (98) 5 (93) 12 0.90 6 3.5556 1.83 5

F5 Jenna Barker ROCORI High SChool 5 (93) 4 (95) 3 (96) 12 0.78 4 3.6889 2.50 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team H3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J1 Kylee Johnson Alexandria Area High School 1 (98) 1 1.00 7 3.1778 1.33 1

D1 Christine Harrington Fergus Falls 2 (96) 2 0.50 8 2.9778 1.25 2

C4 Katherine Leiseth Moorhead 3 (95) 3 0.33 8 3.5111 1.25 3

F2 Lily Brutger ROCORI High SChool 4 (94) 4 0.25 8 3.2500 1.58 4

K2 Emily Guo St. Cloud Tech 5 (92) 5 0.20 7 3.1333 1.66 5

K1 Amaya Murray St. Cloud Tech 5 (90) 5 0.20 8 3.2619 1.70 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Program Oral Interp
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C2 Izzy Larson Moorhead 1 (99) 1 1.00 6 2.6667 1.83 1

K1 Georgina Simon St. Cloud Tech 2 (98) 2 0.50 4 2.8889 2.50 2

C1 Annie Nickell Moorhead 3 (97) 3 0.33 11 2.1111 0.83 3

K2 Mulki Ali St. Cloud Tech 4 (96) 4 0.25 9 2.3333 1.08 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H2 I8 L1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Delana Haglund Moorhead 3 (97) 3 (97) 1 (100) 7 1.66 4 3.4667 2.50 1

K1 Isaiah Hinnenkamp St. Cloud Tech 2 (98) 1 (99) 5 (94) 8 2 1.70 4 3.9412 2.50 2

K2 Georgina Simon St. Cloud Tech 4 (96) 2 (98) 2 (99) 8 3 1.25 4 3.6444 2.50 3

C2 Jessica Anderson Moorhead 1 (99) 5 (94) 3 (97) 9 1.53 4 3.3778 2.50 4

C5 Jacob Fuder Moorhead 5 (94) 4 (96) 5 (95) 14 0.65 5 3.6222 2.00 5

C6 Katie Kasper Moorhead 5 (95) 5 (95) 4 (96) 14 0.65 6 3.3556 1.83 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team I1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

A1 Kalie Klaphake Melrose 1 (99) 1 1.00 7 3.3778 1.66 1

J2 Marissa Senstad (Mari) Alexandria Area High School 2 (98) 2 0.50 9 3.9020 1.53 2

C4 Dylan Stage Moorhead 3 (97) 3 0.33 9 3.5333 1.08 3

B1 Trinah Szafranski Park Rapids 4 (96) 4 0.25 10 3.0444 0.91 4

H1 Maddie Hagen Detroit Lakes 5 (94) 5 0.20 8 3.8235 1.25 5

C3 Noel Kangas Moorhead 5 (95) 5 0.20 10 3.3333 1.03 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.



Moorhead High Spuds Speech Invitational

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C2 B3 J1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

H1 Seth Nelson Detroit Lakes 2 (98) 1 (99) 2 (97) 5 2.00 3 3.7593 3.00 1

C1 Isaac Lenarz Moorhead 1 (99) 4 (96) 1 (98) 6 2.25 3 3.9630 3.00 2

C4 Alyssa Haagenson Moorhead 3 (97) 2 (98) 3 (96) 8 1.16 6 3.4630 1.50 3

C3 Aubree Buysee Moorhead 4 (96) 3 (97) 5 (94) 12 0.78 8 3.5556 1.25 4

I1 Shania Geiser Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (95) 5 (94) 4 (95) 14 0.65 5 3.7778 2.33 5

A1 Callie Schaefer Melrose 5 (94) 5 (95) 5 (93) 15 0.60 8 3.9815 1.25 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team E1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

I3 Ashley John Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 1 (98) 1 1.00 8 3.7407 1.16 1

I2 Destiny Meyer Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 2 (97) 2 0.50 10 3.6852 0.91 2

J3 Hannah Pilgrim Alexandria Area High School 3 (96) 3 0.33 13 3.2593 0.73 3

F1 Liz Boisjolie ROCORI High SChool 4 (95) 4 0.25 12 3.7222 0.90 4

C2 Hannah Maki Moorhead 5 (94) 5 0.20 9 3.7222 0.99 5

G1 Katie Ohren Morris 5 (93) 5 0.20 10 3.7593 1.45 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.004.


